TRADES
BU
ILD
ERS
PL
AS
TE
RERS

Trafalgar Access reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this Product Manual was correct at the time of publication. E&OE.
071021
Frame detail Panel installed
(TLM-FE Shown)
Arch
itrave / Picture FrameFrame Type
Picture Frame
FLANGED EDGE
(FEATHERED EDGE)
STANDARD STOCK
Model Panel Lock Item Number Dimensions
(mm)
Frame Profile
60mm
TLC
TLC-300-FE 300 x 300 
TLC-450-FE 450 x 450 
TLC-530-FE 530 x 530 
TLC-550-FE 550 x 550 
TLC-600-FE 600 x 600 
TLM
TLM-300-FE 300 x 300

TLM-450-FE 450 x 450 
TLM-530-FE 530 x 530 
TLM-550-FE 550 x 550 
TLM-600-FE 600 x 600 
SYSTEM
 RAN
G
E - TO

Se
t bead for plastering
WET WALL
(SET BEAD)
Frame Type
Concealed Frame
Panel installed
(TLM-WW Shown)
STANDARD STOCK
Model Panel Lock Item Number
Dimensions
(mm)
Frame Profile
60mm
TLC
TLC-300-WW 300 x 300 
TLC-450-WW 450 x 450 
TLC-530-WW 530 x 530 
TLC-550-WW 550 x 550 
TLC-600-WW 600 x 600 
TLM
TLM-300-WW 300 x 300

TLM-450-WW 450 x 450 
TLM-530-WW 530 x 530 
TLM-550-WW 550 x 550 
TLM-600-WW 600 x 600 
SYSTEM
 RAN
G
E  - TO